

ITEM NO.803

Court 8 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 3432/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15-03-2021  
in MCRC No. 4076/2021 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Indore)

JITENDRA MUKATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-07-2021 This petition was called on mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Divyakant Lahoti, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pashupathi Nath Razdan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 05<sup>th</sup> August, 2021.

(NEELAM GULATI)

ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)

COURT MASTER (NSH)